ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
03-13 Front Side/Flasher & Repeater Lamps Part No
  Triumph Lucas Rimmer Bros
Gasket 150627 54579121 150627
Gasket 150652 54579080 150652
Lamp fixing clamp 152013 54579082 152013
Lamp fixing clamp - USA only 152013   152013
Front repeater lamp 153004 54823A 153004

Screw - lens to base - USA only 515059   515059
Gasket - RH, USA only 517820
Gasket - LH, USA only 517822
Screw - lens to base 518800   518800
Interior bulb holder - USA only 518801 54570280
Lens seating gasket - USA only 518803
Lens assembly - USA only 518806 54579802 518806
Bulb holder 518807 54575976
Bulb holder - USA only 518807 54575976
Lens assembly - LH, white side & amber flasher 518811 54579809 518811
Interior bulb holder - flasher 518812
Interior bulb holder - side 518813
Lens assembly - RH, white side & amber flasher 518814 54579808 518814
Lens assembly 519885 54580512 519885
Reflex reflector assembly - USA only 520353 54582801 520353
Bulb - USA only GLB380 380 GLB380
Bulb - flasher GLB382 382 GLB382
Bulb GLB501 501 GLB501
Bulb - USA only GLB504 504 GLB504
Bulb - side GLB989 989 GLB989
Nut HN2005   HN2005
Lens assembly - RH, amber side & flasher, USA only UKC1653 54579810
Lens assembly - LH, amber side & flasher, USA only UKC1654 54579810
Washer - shakeproof, external WE0605   WE702101